Account #
930008412
930008346
930008371
930008388
930008389
930008385
930008318
930008423
930008076
930008380
930008392
930008263
930008390
930008352
930008382
930008376
930008362
930008361
930008399
930008383
930008411
930008339
930008270
930008358
930008422
930008396
930008409
930008426
930008415
930008397
930008347

DBA
AMBER BILL

CARPE DIEM TAX SERVICES LLC

CECILIA CORMIER
CHRISTINA PHAM
CHRISTINA PHAM

DRINK MAS MATCHA
DYANI INK

FANTASY BURGER
FLAME BROILER #22

FTK DESIGNS

HAIR BY DEANNA MOORE

HAVEN AND HARMONY DESIGN CO.

JENNIFER GUILLEM
KRISTIN PARKER, LMFT
LIFTING STANDARDS LLC

MANAGEMENT AND BUSINESS ENHANCEMENT LINK SERVICES

N'SIGHT THERAPY

PEABERRY COFFEE HOUSE #1
RAY RAYS

REPOSE COFFEE

RESKILL INSTITUTE LLC

ROYAL CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING CO INC

SEAFOAM WAX CO

STANLEY DOWER LLC

THE ZARAGOZA GROUP, LLC
TRUE STUCCO INC.

UNIQUE CREATIONS BY BREE
VERDICT VANTAGE

VETRA POWER SPORTS INC.
VIVA MEDICAL SUPPLY LLC
ZUMBAFITBY G

Expiration date

12/31/2025
6/30/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
6/30/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
6/30/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
3/31/2026

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
6/30/2025

3/31/2026

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025

Bus address

1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C
310 S JEFFERSON ST # 3B
1290 N KRAEMER BLVD # C
420 W CHAPMAN AVE UNIT C
420 W CHAPMAN AVE UNIT E
1629 SIERRA VISTA AVE

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 5

510 W CHAPMAN AVE
1153 E IMPERIAL HWY
1825 ALLEGHENY AVE
1290 N KRAEMER BLVD
1253 VALPARAISO DR E
517 KEVIN WAY

101 S KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 121

780 S VAN BUREN ST UNIT C
949 CARINA AVE

101 S KRAEMER BLVD # 114
1804 N PLACENTIA AVE UNIT B
319 WILMA CIR UNIT D

660 N ROSE DR

621 N ROSE DR #G304

172 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
620 N ROSE DR UNIT 131

1831 STANLEY AVE

1150 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE 102

908 E BASTANCHURY RD

PO BOX 194

2401 CHINOOK DR

328 E CIELO WAY

701 W KIMBERLY AVE STE 266
322 W SANTA FE AVE

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8449
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4154
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5955
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5955
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6610
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1700
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2607
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3930
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4529
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6104
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6631
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1706
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5436
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7541
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6410
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7516
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2426
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5203
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2108
PLACENTIA, CA 92871-0181
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1420
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5944

License status  Phone number

Active (657) 315-0700
Pending (714) 458-6713
Active (909) 342-2486
Active (714) 746-8301
Active (714) 746-8301
Active (858) 717-0383
Active (310) 874-4994
To be Printed

Active (951) 529-0698
Active (714) 251-7144
Active (714) 614-1508
Active (714) 225-0794
Active

Active (951) 961-9100
Active (657) 626-4295
Active (210) 461-7016
Active (626) 478-8977
Active (657) 373-6799
Active (714) 644-0536
Active

Active

Active (714) 680-0015
Active (909) 890-7101
Active

Pending (949) 274-2617
Active

Active

To be Printed (949) 775-7735
Active (626) 807-8129
Active (714) 812-1383
Active
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