

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930008412	AMBER BILL	12/31/2025	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136	Active	(657) 315-0700
930008346	CARPE DIEM TAX SERVICES LLC	6/30/2025	310 S JEFFERSON ST # 3B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8449	Pending	(714) 458-6713
930008371	CECILIA CORMIER	12/31/2025	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD # C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4154	Active	(909) 342-2486
930008388	CHRISTINA PHAM	12/31/2025	420 W CHAPMAN AVE UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5955	Active	(714) 746-8301
930008389	CHRISTINA PHAM	12/31/2025	420 W CHAPMAN AVE UNIT E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5955	Active	(714) 746-8301
930008385	DRINK MAS MATCHA	12/31/2025	1629 SIERRA VISTA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6610	Active	(858) 717-0383
930008318	DYANI INK	12/31/2025	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 5	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006	Active	(310) 874-4994
930008423	FANTASY BURGER	12/31/2025	510 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5701	To be Printed	
930008076	FLAME BROILER #22	12/31/2025	1153 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1700	Active	(951) 529-0698
930008380	FTK DESIGNS	12/31/2025	1825 ALLEGHENY AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2607	Active	(714) 251-7144
930008392	HAIR BY DEANNA MOORE	12/31/2025	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136	Active	(714) 614-1508
930008263	HAVEN AND HARMONY DESIGN CO.	12/31/2025	1253 VALPARAISO DR E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3930	Active	(714) 225-0794
930008390	JENNIFER GUILLEM	12/31/2025	517 KEVIN WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4529	Active	
930008352	KRISTIN PARKER, LMFT	6/30/2025	101 S KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 121	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6104	Active	(951) 961-9100
930008382	LIFTING STANDARDS LLC	12/31/2025	780 S VAN BUREN ST UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6631	Active	(657) 626-4295
930008376	MANAGEMENT AND BUSINESS ENHANCEMENT LINK SERVICES	12/31/2025	949 CARINA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1706	Active	(210) 461-7016
930008362	N'SIGHT THERAPY	6/30/2025	101 S KRAEMER BLVD # 114	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105	Active	(626) 478-8977
930008361	PEABERRY COFFEE HOUSE #1	12/31/2025	1804 N PLACENTIA AVE UNIT B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303	Active	(657) 373-6799
930008399	RAY RAYS	12/31/2025	319 WILMA CIR UNIT D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5436	Active	(714) 644-0536
930008383	REPOSE COFFEE	12/31/2025	660 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	
930008411	RESKILL INSTITUTE LLC	12/31/2025	621 N ROSE DR #G304	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7541	Active	
930008339	ROYAL CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING CO INC	3/31/2026	172 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6410	Active	(714) 680-0015
930008270	SEAFOAM WAX CO	12/31/2025	620 N ROSE DR UNIT 131	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7516	Active	(909) 890-7101
930008358	STANLEY DOWER LLC	12/31/2025	1831 STANLEY AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2426	Active	
930008422	THE ZARAGOZA GROUP, LLC	6/30/2025	1150 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE 102	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5203	Pending	(949) 274-2617
930008396	TRUE STUCCO INC.	3/31/2026	908 E BASTANCHURY RD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2108	Active	
930008409	UNIQUE CREATIONS BY BREE	12/31/2025	PO BOX 194	PLACENTIA, CA 92871-0181	Active	
930008426	VERDICT VANTAGE	12/31/2025	2401 CHINOOK DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1420	To be Printed	(949) 775-7735
930008415	VETRA POWER SPORTS INC.	12/31/2025	328 E CIELO WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(626) 807-8129
930008397	VIVA MEDICAL SUPPLY LLC	12/31/2025	701 W KIMBERLY AVE STE 266	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342	Active	(714) 812-1383
930008347	ZUMBA FIT BY G	12/31/2025	322 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5944	Active	